

S.T Case No.2761 of 2014

Order No.48,

Dated : 18.05.2023

Today, the date is fixed for appearance and S.D.T.

Sole accused person on C.B is present by filing hazira.

The regular P.O has retired. The Court is lying vacant.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 25/08/2023 for appearance and evidence.

Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Howrah(In-Charge)